From: Lesley l'.'rrc:fl'-t'_#
To: Amex Centunan Travel *-—#
Subject: Re: my time off [ Incident: 16005 26-000 750
Drate: Thu, 26 May 2016 17:50:12 <000

nice. . .very much appreciate vou letting me know!
have a great time

On May 26, 2006, at 9:27 AM, Natalia Molotkova <| | NGcGcTcNcHNIEE - -

To: Lesley Groff

Subject: my time off
From: Matalia Molotkova
Sent: 05/26/2016 09:27 AM

Dear Lesley ,

I am reaching out to let you know about my schedule for the end of May - beginning of June.

I will be on vacation starting May 30th, Memorial Day for 2 weeks. Will be back to the office on Monday June 13th.

If you need any assistance while | am away, please call -r email support team
at . If you decided to email request, please do not copy me, just create brand new email (our
system is a little bit tricky, the minute you put my email address somewhere, it will not go to support team).

Regards,
Matalia {Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Manﬁer

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST

Privacy Statement | Wisit the Centurion Card website
To learn more about e-mail security ar repart a suspecious e-mail, please visit us at americanex press.comy phishing.
£ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

‘When boaking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor [*Concierge Comparry®). In some cases, Concienge Company will prowvide you with certain
nfarmation about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision ta use any service pravider referred by Concierge Company and'or American Express is the respansibility of each
Card Member. Concerge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service pravider before choosing to use that pravider. Service providers are not employess ar
agents of Conderge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concienge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Membeer accepting and wtilizing a service pravider
admowlsdges that Concierge Campary ard/ar fmerican Express are in no way respansible for the actions af the service provider used by the Card Membes, and sxpressly understands and agrees that the
e lusive remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider [mcluding, but nat limited to negligence ar failure to deliver on the terms of any cantract between the service
provider and the Card Member] is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company andyor American Express. Concierge Company andy'or &merican Express shall nat be liable for loss, damage, or
ather claim with respect to any services or products pravided to Card Member by service provider. Service pravider rates and availability are subject to change.

Content is provided “A5 15" without any express or impled warranties. Portions of this content are provided by Gayot @ and may not be used without wiitten permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google
“Maps Terms of Use® click heres [httpo/fmaps. google.com/he|pdterms_mans.html]. Far "Mag Legal Natices® click bere: [httpfwweomaps google comMelpflegainotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to
you for most booking effarts Conceerge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although you are responsile for any purchases and/or shipping charges you autharize. Fees may apaly for
meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. fmerican Express acts sobely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions
ar inactions of such supgpliers. We want you ta be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incenthees for reaching sales tangets or other goals, and may also pravide incentives ta our travel
counselors. For more infarmation please visit wwa.americanespress. comytravedterms California CSTHI022318, Washington UBI#EID-469-654, lowa TARD02, Nevada NVH2000-0126

Refd 1B0526-001750

EFTA00324507



